AutoLumat LB 953
Flash & Glow LB 955
Automatic Tube
Luminometers
AutoLumat LB 953 / Flash & Glow LB 955
Technical Specification
and Order infomation
A

E-mail: Bio@Berthold.com
Internet: www.Berthold.com/bio
Order information Order number
LB 953 AutoLumat, basic unit 34622
with Tubemaster software
AutoLumat injector in measurement INJ953M
position, 25-300 µl
AutoLumat injector in pre-position 1, INJ953P
25-300 µl
AutoLumat injector in pre-position 2, INJ953L
25-300 µl
AutoLumat temperature control 14663
LB 955 Flash & Glow with injector 31986-10
in measurement position, thermal
printer and Tubemaster software
Flash&Glow injector in INJ955P
pre-position 1, 25-300 µl
Flash&Glow injector in INJ955L
pre-position 2, 25-300 µl
Paper for thermal printer, 20 pcs 05386
Lumivials 5 ml, 12x75 mm, 2000 pcs 09778
Lumivials 3.5 ml, 12x55 mm, 2000 pcs 26152

E-mail: Bio@Berthold.com
Internet: www.Berthold.com/bio
Order information Order number
LB 953 AutoLumat, basic unit 34622
with Tubemaster software
AutoLumat injector in measurement INJ953M
position, 25-300 µl
AutoLumat injector in pre-position 1, INJ953P
25-300 µl
AutoLumat injector in pre-position 2, INJ953L
25-300 µl
AutoLumat temperature control 14663
LB 955 Flash & Glow with injector 31986-10
in measurement position, thermal
printer and Tubemaster software
Flash&Glow injector in INJ955P
pre-position 1, 25-300 µl
Flash&Glow injector in INJ955L
pre-position 2, 25-300 µl
Paper for thermal printer, 20 pcs 05386
Lumivials 5 ml, 12x75 mm, 2000 pcs 09778
Lumivials 3.5 ml, 12x55 mm, 2000 pcs 26152